Kolejki linowe w Karpatach

	Trasa
	Rok Bud
	Długość
	Różnica poziomów
	Spadek terenu
	Szybkoś
	Czas przejazdu
	Uwagi

	
	
	m
	m
	%
	m/sek
	min
	

	Smokowiec – Siodełko
	1908 
	1937
	255
	
	
	
	Teren.

	Łomnica - Strat
	1935 – 40 
	2070
	217
	12,5
	6
	9
	

	Start – Łomnicki St.
	1935 – 40
	2070
	649
	30,8
	6
	9
	

	Łomnicki St. – Łomnica
	1935 – 40
	1870
	856
	51,5
	5
	8,5
	

	Kużnice – Myślenickie T.
	20.II.1936
	2001
	328
	17
	5
	7
	Kabina

	Myślenickie T - Kasprowy
	20.II.1936 
	2290
	608
	29
	5
	10
	Kabina

	Góra Parkowa
	1937
	642
	148
	
	
	
	Teren

	zakopane - Gubałówka 
	XII.1938
	1338
	299
	12-24
	3,5
	6,5
	Teren.

	Łomnicki St.-  Przeł Łomn.
	1958 – 60 
	1139
	408
	
	
	
	Krzesło

	Szyndzielnia
	1953/
	1920
	451
	
	
	15
	Gondola

	Skrzyczne
	1959
	1,6+1,2
	403+296
	
	
	ok.  25
	Krzesło

	Kaspr. Kocioł – Kasprowy
	1962
	1250
	962
	
	
	
	Krzesło

	Czantoria
	1967
	1640
	462
	
	2
	15
	Krzesło

	Goryczkowa - Kasprowy
	1967-69
	1732
	602
	
	
	14
	Krzesło 

	Szczyrbskie J. – Solisko
	1968 – 69 
	2135
	440
	
	
	
	Krzesło

	Zakopane  - Butorów 
	7.I.1977
	1646
	272
	
	
	
	Krzesło

	Palenica w Szczawnicy
	1991
	783
	262
	
	
	
	Krzesło

	Koninki
	
	1195
	350
	
	
	
	Krzesło

	Jaworzyna Krynicka
	1997
	2211
	465
	
	
	
	Gondola

	Wdżar
	2000
	
	
	
	
	
	Krzesło

	Wierchomla
	2000
	1588
	308
	
	2,3
	
	Krzesło


